
!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?
!?

!?

!?

!?

!?
!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?!?

!?

!?

el Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona

l'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Cornellà de Llobregat

Sant Boi de Llobregat

Sant Joan Despí
Barcelona

Esplugues de Llobregat

Viladecans

Mapes estratègics de soroll
Lìnia Llobregat - Anoia

0 500250 m

1:25.000 ´

Abril de 2018

ETRS89 H31N

Mapa de nivells sonors
Indicador Lden

Mapa 2.1.4
Consultora i autor:

ELEMENTS CARTOGRÀFICS

J. Ignacio Riesco

Límit Municipal
Línia FGC
Edificis
Corba de nivell

!? Estacions

NIVELLS SONORS dBA
50 - 55
55 - 60
60 - 65

65 - 70
> 70

NIVELLS SONORS dBA
55 - 60
60 - 65
65 - 70

70 - 75
> 75 Tram Port Barcelona-Sant Boí

F_CAT_FGC_L2-BCN-SantBoi_Lden

Pàgina 1 de 1

Població
(centenes)
0
0
0
0
0

Lden
(dBA)
55-60
60-65
65-70
70-75
> 75

Habitatges
(centenes)
0
0
0
0
0


